No. 109

PART #
109-06

109-08
109-10
109-1010
109-12
109-1210
109-1212
109-1214
109-14
109-1410
109-1412
109-16
109-1610
109-1612
109-18
109-1810
109-1812
109-1814
109-20
109-2010
109-2012
109-22
109-2210
109-24
109-2410
109-2412
109-2510
109-26
109-2610
109-28
109-2810
109-30
109-3010
109-3012
109-36
109A-2010

TRUNK ANGLE 45 DEG
BROADWAY

DESCRIPTION
Trunk Angle 6x8 45 Deg BW

Trunk Angle 8x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 10x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 10x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 12x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 12x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 12x12 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 12x14 BW 45 14" drive
Trunk Angle 14x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 14x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 14x12 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 16x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 16x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 16x12 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 18x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 18x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 18x12 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 18x14 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 20x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 20x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 20x12 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 22x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 22x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 24x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 24x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 24X12 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 25x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 26x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 26x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 28x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 28x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 30x8 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 30x10 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 30x12 45 Deg BW
Trunk Angle 36x8 45 Deg BW
Trk Angle 20x10 BW 45 w/1/2" Ins

U/MUPC CoODE

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

687384723314
687384037015
687384037022
687384704436
687384037039
687384704443
687384704450
687384777997
687384037046
687384037121
687384778000
687384037053
687384037138
687384704467
687384037060
687384037145
687384742094
687384786661
687384037077
687384037152
687384704474
687384037084
687384715852
687384037091
687384037176
687384742100
687384037183
687384037107
687384717184
687384037190
687384037206
687384037114
687384037213
687384717191
687384783530
687384784698






